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Handover & Receiving  
 

# Subject Teacher Name 
Receiving 

Date 
Sign 

Return 
Date 

Sign 

1 
      

2 
      

3 
      

4 
      

5 

      

6 

      

7 

      

8 

      

9 

      

10 

      

11 

      

Receiving Acknowledgements 
 

 

Acknowledgement  by: Ali Raza Channar 
                                (Controller of Examinations) 

 

 

Signature: Date: 


